
ష / Enrolment No.: 2081/40007/62247

To
బ  ల  ౖష
Batchu Bala Sai Vaishnavi
C/O: Batchu Mohan Rao
1-2-412/3/2 And 3/2/1
Flat 4A Jain Raju Residency
Gaganmahal Colony
Domalguda
Himayathnagar
Hyderabad Telangana - 500029
7032397355

3990 8781 9708
VID : VID : 9148 9867 7758 75379148 9867 7758 7537

D
ow

nl
oa

d 
D

at
e:

 2
5/

07
/2

02
3

Is
su

e 
D

at
e:

 0
8/

08
/2

01
1

బ  ల  ౖష
Batchu Bala Sai Vaishnavi

న /DOB: 30/06/1998
/ FEMALE

3990 8781 97083990 8781 9708
VID : VID : 9148 9867 7758 75379148 9867 7758 7537

::
సంబం : బ  హ  , 1-2-412/3/2 ఆం
3/2/1,  4ఏ ౖం  ం , గగంమహ

, మ , య  నగ , ౖ ద , 
లం ణ - 500029

Address:Address:
C/O: Batchu Mohan Rao, 1-2-412/3/2 And
3/2/1, Flat 4A Jain Raju Residency,
Gaganmahal Colony, Domalguda,
Himayathnagar, Hyderabad, 
Telangana - 500029

3990 8781 97083990 8781 9708
VID : VID : 9148 9867 7758 75379148 9867 7758 7537


